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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel
SERIES 1: DUNDAS ST. CENTRE METHODIST CHURCH, London (includes Dundas St. Wesleyan
Church, Hill St. Mission), 1871-1924
Membership Records
1977.423L 70s-1 LCM-132 Circuit register 1903-1905
70s-2 LCM-132 --- 1913-1919
70s-3 LCM-132 --- 1920-1922
1-1 LCM-132 Membership list 1905-1906
Board and Committee Records
1977.423L 1-2 LCM-132 Quarterly Board minutes 1871-1908
1-3 Board of Trustees minutes 1868-1896
1-4 Church Service Committee minutes 1919-ca.1923
1-5 Pastoral Supply Committee correspondence 1920-1921
3-1 Music Committee minutes 1897-1908
3-2 --- 1908-1918
Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
1977.423L 2-1 Sunday School minutes 1874-1881
2-2 --- 1881-1889
2-3 --- 1890-1898
2-4 --- 1898-1913
80s-1 Record book 1896-1898
80s-2 Record book 1899-1905
70s-4 Attendance records 1910-1915
2-5 Visitors Attendance records 1915-1920
Youth Groups Records
1977.423L 2-6 Epworth League member's list 1901-1905
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1977.423L 60s-1 Collection books 1909-1910
60s-2 --- 1910-1911
60s-3 --- 1911-1912
3-3 Financial Reports 1880-1924

SERIES 2: DUNDAS ST. CENTRE UNITED CHURCH, LONDON (includes Dundas St. Centre Methodist

Church), 1897-1950

1977.423L

3-4

3-5

3-6
3-7

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms
Marriages

Burials
Marriage register

1901-1947
1901-1906,
1941

1901-1948
1925-1928,
1947-1950
1931-1941
1941-1948



Dundas St. Centre United Church (London, Ont.)

Accession Box
File

Title

SERIES 2: DUNDAS ST. CENTRE UNITED CHURCH, cont.

1977.423L 41
4-2

1977.423L 4-3

1977.423L 4-4

4-6

4-7

1977.423L 5-1

Board and Committee Records
Trustee Board correspondence
Church Service Committee minutes

Legal/Property Records
Property records

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
Attendance registers

Correspondence

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial reports

FN1682.291
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Date

1920-1929

1927-1929

1897-1930

1921-1926
1927-1931
1932-1938
1933-1943

1925-1945



