

## **Dundas Street Centre United Church (London, Ont.)**

Page 1 of 2

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 1: DUNDAS ST. CENTRE METHODIST CHURCH, London (includes Dundas St. Wesleyan								
Church, Hill St. Mission), 1871-1924  Membership Records								
1977.423L	7os-1	LCM-132	Circuit register	1903-1905				
101111202	70s-2	LCM-132		1913-1919				
	7os-3	LCM-132		1920-1922				
	1-1	LCM-132	Membership list	1905-1906				
			Board and Committee Records					
1977.423L	1-2	LCM-132	Quarterly Board minutes	1871-1908				
	1-3		Board of Trustees minutes	1868-1896				
	1-4		Church Service Committee minutes	1919-ca.1923				
	1-5		Pastoral Supply Committee correspondence	1920-1921				
	3-1		Music Committee minutes	1897-1908				
	3-2			1908-1918				
			Sunday School/Sabbath School Records					
1977.423L	2-1		Sunday School minutes	1874-1881				
	2-2			1881-1889				
	2-3			1890-1898				
	2-4			1898-1913				
	8os-1		Record book	1896-1898				
	8os-2		Record book	1899-1905				
	7os-4		Attendance records	1910-1915				
	2-5		Visitors Attendance records	1915-1920				
			Youth Groups Records					
1977.423L	2-6		Epworth League member's list	1901-1905				
	Funds/Congregational Financial Records							
1977.423L	6os-1		Collection books	1909-1910				
	6os-2			1910-1911				
	6os-3			1911-1912				
	3-3		Financial Reports	1880-1924				
SERIES 2: DUNDAS ST. CENTRE UNITED CHURCH, LONDON (includes Dundas St. Centre Methodist								
Church), 1897-1950								
4077 4001	0.4		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	1001 1017				
1977.423L	3-4		Baptisms	1901-1947				
			Marriages	1901-1906, 1941				
			Burials	1901-1948				
	3-5		Marriage register	1925-1928,				
				1947-1950				
	3-6			1931-1941				
	3-7			1941-1948				

Dundas St. Centre United Church (London, Ont.)								
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 2: DUNDAS ST. CENTRE UNITED CHURCH, cont.								
			<b>Board and Committee Records</b>					
1977.423L	4-1		Trustee Board correspondence	1920-1929				
	4-2		Church Service Committee minutes	1927-1929				
			Legal/Property Records					
1977.423L	4-3		Property records	1897-1930				
			Sunday School/Sabbath School Records					
1977.423L	4-4		Attendance registers	1921-1926				
	4-5			1927-1931				
	4-6			1932-1938				
	4-7		Correspondence	1933-1943				
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records					
1977.423L	5-1		Financial reports	1925-1945				
			FN1682.291					